
 

 

CAAC Meeting and Application Submission Dates 2025 

Month of Meeting Date of CAAC Meeting Deadline for Submission of Applications 

February Tuesday 11 February  Friday 17 January  

March Tuesday 11 March  Friday  14 February  

April Tuesday 08 April  Friday 14 March  

May Tuesday 06 May Friday 11 April  

June Tuesday 10 June  Friday 16 May  

July Tuesday 08 July  Friday 13 June  

August No Meeting 

September Tuesday 09 September  Friday 15 August  

October Tuesday 14 October  Friday 12 September  

November Tuesday 11 November  Friday 17 October  

December Tuesday 09 December  Friday 14 November  

   
 

Notes 
 
 While every effort will be made by the Consultants Division to process applications received before 

the published deadline, some applications may be carried over to the following meeting. 
 
 All Applications are dealt with in order of receipt. 
 
 Only applications submitted through the Consultant Application Portal (CAP) will be considered by 

the committee in 2025. *This is with the exception of Dental posts. 

 

 Only fully complete applications with completed Confirmation of funding - signed by the respective 
REO - and Clinical Programme Lead form will be placed on the agenda for the following meeting. 
Please refer to the checklist for CAAC applications for guidance on completion of applications. 

 
 Meeting dates may, in exceptional circumstances, be subject to change. 

 
 

https://www.hse.ie/eng/staff/leadership-education-development/met/consultantapplications/doc1/

